



\$~44 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 502/2019 & I.A. 12667/2019, 14663/2019, 14666/2019,
16338/2019, 494/2020

MALABAR GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Bishwajit Dubey and Mr. Surbhi
Khatiar, Advocates

versus

MANUVEL MEZHUKANAL Defendant
Through: Mr. Pranav Krishna, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
04.04.2022

List on 12.09.2022.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 04, 2022/sn