



\$~10

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 502/2019 & I.A. 12667/2019, 14663/2019, 14666/2019,
16338/2019 & 494/2020

MALABAR GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Bishwajit Dubey, Ms.Surabhi
Khattar & Ms.Nayani Agarwal, Advs.

versus

MANUVEL MEZHUKANAL

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Pranav Krishna, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

12.09.2022

Subject to the orders of Hon'ble the Judge-in-Charge (Original Side),
list the matter before another Bench on 19th October, 2022.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2022/rv