



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 502/2019, I.A. 6170-6171/2023**

MALABAR GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Bishwajit Dubey, Ms. Surabhi
Khattar, Mr. Prafful Goyal and Ms.
Nayani Agarwal, Advocates.

versus

MANUVEL MEZHUKANAL

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. J. Sai Deepal, Mr. Pranav
Krishna and Mr. Varun Dewan,
Advocates.

ORDER

29.03.2023

%

1. Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Narula is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 19th April, 2023.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 29, 2023

nk